Team Results

Team Results (After First Run)

1 GMVS1
2MMSC1
3BMA2
4MMSC2
5GMVS2
6 MRSC
7BMA1
8 COCH
9SNSC
10JPSC

Shred 'til You're Dead

South of the Border
Shamrock Shredders
Curiosity of Red, White & Blue
Team Speedy

Tucking Top To Bottom

Rapid Rabbitts

Redneck Racers

Smugglers

Baker's Dozen
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39.78
40.65
41.35
42.11
42.33
42.40
42.62
43.93
44.46
46.19



Sheet1
1 GMVS1 Shred 'til You're Dead

1 Apple Cailin 35.69
2 Patton William 36.47
3 Gillis Emily 37.33
4 Curran Cody 37.7
5 Cook Evan 38.27
6 Brophy Nate 38.29
7 Bernstein Carter 38.62
8 Friedman Molly 38.79
9 Munter Anneliese 39.27
10 Rowles Dillon 39.9
11 McCray Brandon 40.08
12 Monnich Meredith 401
13 Lisle Elizabeth 40.24
14 Hollenbeck  Whitney 40.87
15 Honos Catherine 42.82
16 Landy Jackson 43.02
17 Elwell Ashley 43.67
18 Ingle Katherine 44.96
2 MMSC1 South of the Border
1 Sargent Poppy 36.53
2 Robin Kyle 37.15
3 Marron Anthony 37.67
4 Lovell Lucia 38.86
5Barkan Oliver 39.61
6 Yardley Keira 39.95
7 Stojanovic ~ Stefan 40.56
8 Strobeck Jake 40.66
9 Sweeny Patrick 40.73
10 Marhefka JP 42.43
11 Cabot Eliza 42.7
12 McCormack Jacob 42.99
13 Richter Isabella 48.56

3BMA2 Shamrock Shredders

1 Wheeler Curtis 37.09
2 O'Neill Brendan 37.25
3 Whitney Mackenzie 37.49
4 Whittaker Jasmine 39.46
5 Socia Alicia 39.68
6 Harlow Tegan 39.72
7 Thomson Brock 40.33
8 Miller Riley 41.32
9 Clark Cameron 41.38
10 Guillette William 41.47
11 Loughman  Reilly 41.86
12 Reohr Octavia 42.13
13 Dubriske Kaeley 42.94
14 Delaney Dylan 43.07
15 Moore Juliet 43.36
16 Parrish Sarah 43.39
17 Rolfe Ruby 43.89
18 Orloff Alexander 48.45
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4 MMSC2
1 Weston
2 Rosenbloom
3 Steinberg
4 Stojanovic
5 Mitchell
6 Alekson
7 Williams
8 Skaane
9 Zimmerman
10 Gramas
11 Bryan
12 Holtenman
13 Howe
14 Mitchell
15 Andrus
16 Brock

5GMVS2

1 Boes

2 Schibli

3 Jewell

4 Gadbois

5 Sachs

6 Malary

7 Loveless

8 Queally

9 Gilliam
10 Byrne
11 Batchelder
12 O'Connor
13 Rohrbaugh
14 Smyers
15 Szymanowski
16 Begin
17 Gadbois
18 Schaefer
19 Kingsley

6 MRSC

1 Meagher

2 Smith

3 Smith

4 Haskell

5 Guy

6 McLauchlin

7BMA1

Sheet1

Curiosity of Red, White & Blue

Jack
James
Max
Petar
Isabella
Benjamin
Brian
Ella
Ellie
Evan
Orly
Anders
Abrie
Lauren
Lucy
Ella

Team Speedy
Noelle
Charlie
Rex

Eli

Cole
Jackson
Anna
Molly
Peter
Bradley
Ellie
Braeden
Ava
Brewster
Nina
Abigail
Ava
Coley
Catherine

Tucking Top To Bottom

Jack
Lincoln
Quinn
Tela
Ginger
Enzo

Rapid Rabbitts

1 Heinrich-McMiZoe

2 Pelletier
3 Kantor
4 Maurer
5 Hamilton

Elliot
David
Keating
Reid

37.84
38.1
38.51
38.97
39.77
40.2
40.38
40.64
40.95
42.92
43.27
43.42
44 .23
46.67
47.87
50

36.95
37.99

38.5

38.9
39.23
39.39

39.8
40.19
40.53
40.77
41.24
41.59
44.23
44.66
45.24
45.39
48.13
48.35
53.19

37.59
40.15
40.94
42.45
45.69
47.55

35.75
38.15
38.4
39.8
39.89
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6 Beney Charles
7 Maurer Madigan
8 Roy Abigail
9 Powers Emma
10 Paterniti Rory
11 Bernard Stewart
12 Gray Drew
13 Murphy Logan
14 Luczkow Eloisa
8 COCH Redneck Racers
1 Kerbaugh John
2 Kessler Nathan
3 Durant Adelaide
4 Filkorn Louise
5 Gagliardi Cara
6 Camp William
7 Fitch-O'Leary Blythe
8 Jones Ada
9 McMahan Evan
10 Kerbaugh Leigh
11 Diamond Ari
12 Manning Dicey
13 Veltkamp Griffin
14 Bronk Daniela
15 Roberts Asa
16 Guthrie Talulah
17 Krauss Chloe
18 Kajenski Katrina
19 Arsovski Anna
9SNSC Smugglers
1 Howard Hazel
2 Casavant Georgia
3 Hurley Fineas
4 MacLeod Kendall
5 Marvin Kyle
6 Erdos Botond
7 Preston Grace
10JPSC Baker's Dozen
1 Michaud Georges
2 Lenox Gaia
3 Leamy Emma
4 Poulin Ryder
5 Lovejoy Ethan
6 Mullins Annabelle

41.71
41.92
42.42

43.1
43.64
4418
44.38
45.67
57.63

37.65
39.58
39.77
40.55
40.74
41.05
41.49
41.63
42.79
43.34
43.57
43.93
45.63

45.8
46.47
46.59
47.27
51.17
55.63

37.81
43.14
4412
45.47
45.82
45.96
48.87

41.03
42.59
45.08
47.62
49.96
50.84
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA ’3 o ——
“ Giant Vv
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY Official ranking
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Apple Travis (E) CONDITIONS Sunny
REFEREE Brophy Jere (E) SNOwW Firm
CHIEF OF RACE Whitney Todd (E) AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5.0 °C
COURSE CHIEF Whitney Ashley (E) FINISH : -1.0 °C
START REFEREE Leafe Frank (E)
FINISH REFEREE Pelletier Gilbert (X)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)
1stRUN __ JondRUN |
COURSESETTER Wilson Eric (E) Writer James (E)
FORERUNNERS -A- Dixon Elle -A- Van Beever Paige
-B-  Ceryanek Krya -B-  Shanahan Ally
-C- Hicks Peyton -C- Mosedale Ethan
-D- Hicks Collin -D-  Genereaux Mairead
COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 667 m 667 m
FINISH 521 m 521 m
DROP 146 m 146 m
HOMOLOGATION 10173/10/11 10173/10/11
GATES 24 23
DIRECTIONS 23 22
STARTING TIME 10:00 13:00
LIST n°816
Rank Bib RUSSAID Name Year Club Run1 Run2 Time
1 100 E 6451179 Apple Cailin 2005 GMVS1 38.69 35.69 1:14.38
2 79 E 6323400 Boes Noelle 2004 GMVS2 38.82 36.95 1:15.77
3 129 E 6420757 Sargent Poppy 2004 MMSCH1 39.38 36.53 1:15.91
4 95 E 6443604 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe 2004 BMA1 40.24 35.75 1:15.99
5 106 E 6388447 Patton William 2004 GMVS1 40.66 36.47 1:17.13
6 136 E 6452326 Robin Kyle 2005 MMSC1 40.78 3715 1:17.93
7 143 E 6391494 Whitney Mackenzie 2004 BMA2 40.48 3749 1:17.97
8 131 E 6466197 Marron Anthony 2004 MMSC1 40.61 37.67 1:18.28
9 23 X 6457105 Rosenbloom James 2005 MMSC2 40.20 38.10 1:18.30
10 153 E 6464018 O'Neill Brendan 2004 BMA2 41.06 37.25 1:18.31
1 40 E 6526881 Kerbaugh John 2005 COCH 40.70 37.65 1:18.35
12 104 E 6428927 Gillis Emily 2004 GMVS1 41.15 37.33 1:18.48
13 84 E 6388832 Pelletier Elliot 2004 BMA1 40.74 38.15 1:18.89
14 3 E 6418124 Howard Hazel 2004 SNSC 41.21 37.81  1:19.02
15 200 E 6534698 Stojanovic Petar 2005 MMSC2 40.40 38.97 1:19.37
16 62 E 6385242 Jewell Rex 2005 GMVS2 40.92 38.50 1:19.42
17 63 E 6272391 Schibli Charlie 2004 GMVS2 41.47 37.99 1:19.46
18 101 E 6338861 Brophy Nate 2005 GMVS1 41.35 38.29 1:19.64
19 109 E 6456113 Curran Cody 2004 GMVS1 42.06 37.70 1:19.76
20 151 E 6518349 Wheeler Curtis 2005 BMA2 42.73 37.09 1:19.82
21 94 E 6592637 Kantor David 2004 BMA1 41.59 38.40 1:19.99
22 66 E 6391633 Gadbois Eli 2004 GMVS2 41.20 38.90 1:20.10
23 162 E 6501686 Meagher Jack 2004 MRSC 42.79 3759 1:20.38
24 28 X 6452148 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC2 41.99 38.51 1:20.50
25 139 E 6386596 Whittaker Jasmine 2004 BMA2 41.19 39.46 1:20.65
26 114 E 6384884 Friedman Molly 2005 GMVS1 42.10 38.79 1:20.89
27 144 E 6426565 Harlow Tegan 2005 BMA2 41.48 39.72 1:21.20
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

Giant W
Official ranking

BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib RUSSAID Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time
28 121 E 6480619 Yardley Keira 2005 MMSCH1 41.26 39.95 1:21.21
29 48 E 6427635 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 41.46 39.77 1:21.23
30 115 E 6324688 Bernstein Carter 2004 GMVS1 42.66 38.62 1:21.28
31 65 [E 6444327 Sachs Cole 2004 GMVS2 42.17 39.23 1:21.40
32 11 E 6394030 Alekson Benjamin 2005 MMSC2 41.62 40.20 1:21.82
33 67 E 6444609 Malary Jackson 2004 GMVS2 42.51 39.39 1:21.90
34 85 E 6426462 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA1 42.15 39.80 1:21.95
35 137 E 6480807 Lovell Lucia 2004 MMSC1 43.11 38.86 1:21.97
36 74 E 6470382 Loveless Anna 2004 GMVS2 42.29 39.80 1:22.09
37 61 E 6268115 Queally Molly 2004 GMVS2 41.94 40.19 1:22.13
38 24 E 6463176 Williams Brian 2004 MMSC2 42.09 40.38 1:22.47
39 29 E 6452781 Mitchell Isabella 2004 MMSC2 42.72 39.77 1:22.49
40 44 E 6467462 Kessler Nathan 2004 COCH 43.04 39.58 1:22.62
41 99 E 6452887 Munter Anneliese 2004 GMVS1 43.61 39.27 1:22.88
42 56 E 6391345 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 42.33 40.74 1:23.07
43 57 E 6393285 Filkorn Louise 2004 COCH 42.82 40.55 1:23.37
44 76 E 6335720 Gilliam Peter 2005 GMVS2 43.24 40.53 1:23.77
45 145 E 6496770 Thomson Brock 2005 BMA2 43.45 40.33 1:23.78
46 19 E 6427075 Skaane Ella 2004 MMSC2 43.16 40.64 1:23.80
47 103 E 6389764 Lisle Elizabeth 2005 GMVS1 43.87 40.24 1:24.11
48 35 X 6483333 Michaud Georges 2005 JPSC 43.18 41.03 1:24.21
49 87 E 6496608 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA1 44.40 39.89 1:24.29
50 54 E 6522494 Camp William 2005 COCH 43.28 41.05 1:24.33
51 123 E 6534049 Sweeny Patrick 2004 MMSC1 43.73 40.73  1:24.46
52 98 E 6324805 Monnich Meredith 2005 GMVS1 44.40 40.10 1:24.50
53 122 E 6440277 Strobeck Jake 2005 MMSCH1 43.89 40.66 1:24.55
54 71 E 6451036 Batchelder Ellie 2005 GMVS2 43.37 41.24 1:24.61
55 25 E 6493595 Zimmerman Ellie 2005 MMSC2 44.03 40.95 1:24.98
56 142 E 6443618 Clark Cameron 2004 BMA2 43.85 41.38 1:25.23
57 126 E 6534672 Stojanovic Stefan 2004 MMSCH1 44.95 40.56 1:25.51
58 107 E 6396006 McCray Brandon 2005 GMVS1 45.52 40.08 1:25.60
59 53 E 6427922 Fitch-O'Leary Blythe 2004 COCH 44.22 4149 1:25.71
60 118 E 6322122 Rowles Dillon 2004 GMVS1 45.82 39.90 1:25.72
61 90 E 6426473 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA1 44.05 41.92 1:25.97
62 150 E 6448254 Socia Alicia 2005 BMA2 46.49 39.68 1:26.17
63 59 E 6491125 Jones Ada 2005 COCH 44.64 41.63 1:26.27
64 31 E 6511793 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC 43.84 4259 1:26.43
65 158 E 6536085 Smith Lincoln 2005 MRSC 46.80 40.15 1:26.95
66 7 E 6483693 Casavant Georgia 2004 SNSC 43.89 43.14 1:27.03
67 26 E 6426937 Holtenman Anders 2004 MMSC2 43.42 43.73 1:27.15
68 112 E 6455739 Hollenbeck Whitney 2005 GMVS1 46.30 40.87 1:27.17
69 77 E 6549505 O'Connor Braeden 2005 GMVS2 45.79 4159 1:27.38
70 133 E 6471298 Marhefka JP 2005 MMSCH1 45.16 4243 1:27.59
71 15 E 6461697 Bryan Orly 2005 MMSC2 44 .43 43.27 1:27.70
72 41 E 6389943 McMahan Evan 2004 COCH 45.26 42.79 1:28.05
73 156 E 6572515 Guillette William 2004 BMA2 46.63 4147 1:28.10
74 92 E 6414658 Beney Charles 2004 BMAT1 46.83 41.71 1:28.54
75 83 E 6563234 Powers Emma 2005 BMA1 45.46 43.10 1:28.56
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

Giant W
Official ranking

BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib RUSSAID Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time
76 82 E 6630263 Roy Abigail 2003 BMA1 46.54 42.42 1:28.96
77 134 E 6453890 Cabot Eliza 2005 MMSC1 46.38 4270 1:29.08
78 157 E 6523704 Loughman Reilly 2005 BMA2 47.71 41.86 1:29.57
79 167 E 6587458 Smith Quinn 2005 MRSC 48.74 40.94 1:29.68
79 17 E 6447309 Howe Abrie 2004 MMSC2 45.45 4423 1:29.68
81 51 E 6450129 Diamond Ari 2005 COCH 46.24 43.57 1:29.81
82 55 E 6611134 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH 46.67 43.34 1:30.01
83 110 E 6385583 Landy Jackson 2004 GMVS1 47.35 43.02 1:30.37
84 165 E 6447112 Haskell Tela 2005 MRSC 48.12 42.45 1:30.57
85 1 E 6661161 Hurley Fineas 2005 SNSC 46.81 4412  1:30.93
86 8 E 6521535 MacLeod Kendall 2004 SNSC 45.87 4547 1:31.34
87 69 E 6503749 Szymanowski Nina 2004 GMVS2 46.19 4524 1:31.43
88 125 E 6647392 McCormack Jacob 2005 MMSCH1 48.45 4299 1:31.44
89 46 E 6622250 Veltkamp Griffin 2005 COCH 45.89 4563 1:31.52
90 102 E 6444593 Honos Catherine 2005 GMVS1 49.03 4282 1:31.85
91 73 E 6443674 Smyers Brewster 2005 GMVS2 47.27 4466 1:31.93
92 86 E 6563961 Gray Drew 2005 BMAT1 47.61 4438 1:31.99
93 60 E 6594864 Manning Dicey 2005 COCH 48.18 43.93 1:32.11
94 78 E 6395176 Rohrbaugh Ava 2005 GMVS2 48.09 4423 1:32.32
95 96 E 6446020 Paterniti Rory 2004 BMA1 48.70 43.64 1:32.34
96 36 E 6538617 Leamy Emma 2004 JPSC 47.95 45.08 1:33.03
97 148 E 6462742 Delaney Dylan 2005 BMA2 50.09 43.07 1:33.16
98 108 E 6496628 Elwell Ashley 2004 GMVS1 49.62 43.67 1:33.29
99 42 E 6623286 Guthrie Talulah 2004 COCH 46.59 46.73 1:33.32
100 155 E 6444008 Moore Juliet 2005 BMA2 50.10 43.36 1:33.46
101 12 E 6537801 Mitchell Lauren 2004 MMSC2 46.96 46.67 1:33.63
101 6 E 6447049 Marvin Kyle 2005 SNSC 47.81 4582 1:33.63
103 58 E 6609501 Bronk Daniela 2005 COCH 48.34 45.80 1:34.14
104 4 E 6658719 Erdos Botond 2004 SNSC 48.53 4596 1:34.49
105 164 E 6502038 Guy Ginger 2005 MRSC 48.88 45.69 1:34.57
106 68 E 6609669 Begin Abigail 2005 GMVS2 49.50 4539 1:34.89
107 149 E 6578758 Rolfe Ruby 2004 BMA2 51.67 43.89 1:35.56
108 117 E 6560008 Ingle Katherine 2005 GMVS1 50.67 4496 1:35.63
109 88 E 6465072 Murphy Logan 2005 BMA1 50.79 45.67 1:36.46
110 21 E 6590234 Andrus Lucy 2005 MMSC2 48.93 47.87 1:36.80
111 72 E 6575646 Schaefer Coley 2005 GMVS2 48.35 48.46  1:36.81
112 52 E 6489497 Krauss Chloe 2005 COCH 50.68 47.27 1:37.95
113 39 E 6458492 Poulin Ryder 2005 JPSC 51.33 47.62 1:38.95
114 2 E 6458206 Preston Grace 2004 SNSC 48.87 50.16  1:39.03
115 81 E 6391873 Gadbois Ava 2005 GMVS2 52.22 48.13 1:40.35
116 13 E 6609950 Brock Ella 2004 MMSC2 50.00 50.38  1:40.38
117 32 E 6658659 Lovejoy Ethan 2004 JPSC 51.26 49.96 1:41.22
118 159 E 6542398 McLauchlin Enzo 2005 MRSC 54.22 47.55 1:41.77
119 37 E 6447497 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC 53.44 50.84 1:44.28
120 49 E 6596140 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 53.58 51.17 1:44.75
121 141 E 6638426 Orloff Alexander 2004 BMA2 59.04 48.45 1:47.49
122 80 E 6612048 Kingsley Catherine 2005 GMVS2 56.38 53.19 1:49.57
123 45 E 6600571 Arsovski Anna 2005 COCH 58.96 55.63 1:54.59

3/6/2016 / Burke Mountain (VT) / Eastern N0601 / 3/6/2016 at 14:55 / Page 3/5
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22 Burke Mountain Academy VOLAY)

PASSION FOR SKIING. LEARNING FOR LIFE.



NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 \US_:SA
Giant W e
/ L Official ranking
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib RUSSAID Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

Did Not Start - Run 1 (31)

5 E 6662382 Goslin Liam 2005 SNSC
9 E 6491273 Sorkin Henry 2004 SNSC
14 E 6657356 Harris Samuel 2005 MMSC2
16 X 6526409 Bornstein Alexandra 2004 MMSC2
18 E 6477355 Khan Ava 2005 MMSC2
20 E 6478355 York Molly 2004 MMSC2
22 E 6383396 Daigle Evan 2004 MMSC2
33 E 6488430 Bouchard Kymie 2005 JPSC
34 X 6534994 Von Bauer Sacha 2003 JPSC
38 E 6624351 Neider Lilah 2003 JPSC
47 E 6590212 Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH
50 E 6451987 Chipman Kyan 2005 COCH
70 E 6556377 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS2
75 E 6444265 Willett Kaitlyn 2005 GMVS2
91 E 6533755 Hyde Michael 2004 BMA1
97 E 6514392 Struck Mckinley 2005 BMA1
111 E 6609749 Doughty Luke 2004 GMVS1
113 E 6456095 Branca Jack 2005 GMVS1
116 E 6337893 Dewey Maeve 2004 GMVS1
119 E 6677215 Marcus Sydney 2005 MMSC1
124 E 6383132 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSC1
127 E 6578681 Stahl Audrey 2005 MMSCH1
128 E 6457587 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSCH1
130 E 6457591 Fitzmaurice Courtney 2005 MMSC1
132 E 6657345 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSCH1
138 E 6480577 McCleary Charlie 2003 MMSC1
152 E 6589717 Graham Grey 2005 BMA2
160 E 6474184 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC
161 E 6459807 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC
163 E 6404030 Barbiero Mia 2004 MRSC
166 E 6625670 Moriarty Cora 2004 MRSC

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

30 E 6489727 Weston Jack 2005 MMSC2
43 E 6592724 Roberts Asa 2004 COCH
64 E 6448127 Byrne Bradley 2004 GMVS2
89 E 6445154 Luczkow Eloisa 2005 BMA1
93 E 6550705 Bernard Stewart 2005 BMA1
105 E 6495562 Cook Evan 2004 GMVS1
120 E 6387181 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSC1
135 E 6497744 Barkan Oliver 2004 MMSC1
147 E 6611591 Dubriske Kaeley 2004 BMA2

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

140 E 6550719 Miller Riley 2005 BMA2 Rule 614.2.2

146 E 6444378 Reohr Octavia 2004 BMA2 Rule 614.2.2
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BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

NVC U12 Team Race at BMA

Giant

Official ranking

Vo

Rank Bib RUSSAID Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time

Did Not Start - Run 2 (32)
5 E 6662382 Goslin Liam 2005 SNSC
9 E 6491273 Sorkin Henry 2004 SNSC
14 E 6657356 Harris Samuel 2005 MMSC2
16 X 6526409 Bornstein Alexandra 2004 MMSC2
18 E 6477355 Khan Ava 2005 MMSC2
20 E 6478355 York Molly 2004 MMSC2
22 E 6383396 Daigle Evan 2004 MMSC2
33 E 6488430 Bouchard Kymie 2005 JPSC
34 X 6534994 Von Bauer Sacha 2003 JPSC
38 E 6624351 Neider Lilah 2003 JPSC
47 E 6590212 Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH
50 E 6451987 Chipman Kyan 2005 COCH
70 E 6556377 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS2
75 E 6444265 Willett Kaitlyn 2005 GMVS2
89 E 6445154 Luczkow Eloisa 2005 BMA1
91 E 6533755 Hyde Michael 2004 BMA1
97 E 6514392 Struck Mckinley 2005 BMA1
111 E 6609749 Doughty Luke 2004 GMVS1
113 E 6456095 Branca Jack 2005 GMVS1
116 E 6337893 Dewey Maeve 2004 GMVS1
119 E 6677215 Marcus Sydney 2005 MMSC1
124 E 6383132 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSC1
127 E 6578681 Stahl Audrey 2005 MMSCH1
128 E 6457587 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSCH1
130 E 6457591 Fitzmaurice Courtney 2005 MMSC1
132 E 6657345 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSC1
138 E 6480577 McCleary Charlie 2003 MMSCH1
152 E 6589717 Graham Grey 2005 BMA2
160 E 6474184 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC
161 E 6459807 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC
163 E 6404030 Barbiero Mia 2004 MRSC
166 E 6625670 Moriarty Cora 2004 MRSC

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)
27 E 6551129 Gramas Evan 2005 MMSC2 Rule 614.2.2
154 E 6446035 Parrish Sarah 2005 BMA2 Rule 614.2.2
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4\-—-&___ S

/38 Giant va
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY Run Ranking 1
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 'Rank Time
1 100 Apple Cailin 2005 GMVS1 18.65 (1) 20.04 (1) 38.69
2 79 Boes Noelle 2004 GMVS2 18.73 (2) 20.09 (2) 38.82
3 129 Sargent Poppy 2004 MMSCA1 19.07 (3) 20.31 (3) 39.38
4 23 Rosenbloom James 2005 MMSC2 19.74 (9) 20.46 (4) 40.20
5 95 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe 2004 BMA1 19.56 (8) 20.68 (7) 40.24
6 200 Stojanovic Petar 2005 MMSC2 19.55 (7) 20.85 (9) 40.40
7 143 Whitney Mackenzie 2004 BMA2 20.00 (15) 20.48 (5) 40.48
8 131 Marron Anthony 2004 MMSC1 19.41 (4) 2120 (17) 40.61
9 106 Patton William 2004 GMV$S1 19.79 (12) 20.87 (11) 40.66
10 40 Kerbaugh John 2005 COCH 19.46 (5) 21.24 (18) 40.70
1 84 Pelletier Elliot 2004 BMA1 19.78 (11) 20.96 (12) 40.74
12 136 Robin Kyle 2005 MMSC1 19.95 (13) 20.83 (8) 40.78
13 62 Jewell Rex 2005 GMVS2 19.53 (6) 21.39 (23) 40.92
14 153 O'Neill Brendan 2004 BMA2 20.43 (27) 20.63 (6) 41.06
15 104 Gillis Emily 2004 GMVS1 19.76 (10) 21.39 (23) 41.15
16 139 Whittaker Jasmine 2004 BMA2 20.33 (25) 20.86 (10) 41.19
17 66 Gadbois Eli 2004 GMVS2 20.04 (17) 21.16 (14) 41.20
18 3 Howard Hazel 2004 SNSC 20.03 (16) 21.18 (15) 41.21
19 121 Yardley Keira 2005 MMSCH1 20.19 (21) 21.07 (13) 41.26
20 101 Brophy Nate 2005 GMVS1 20.07 (18) 21.28 (22) 41.35
21 48 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 20.22 (23) 21.24 (18) 41.46
22 63 Schibli Charlie 2004 GMVS2 20.28 (24) 21.19 (16) 41.47
23 144 Harlow Tegan 2005 BMA2 19.96 (14) 21.52 (29) 41.48
24 94 Kantor David 2004 BMA1 20.13 (20) 21.46 (28) 41.59
25 11 Alekson Benjamin 2005 MMSC2 20.19 (21) 21.43 (26) 41.62
26 61 Queally Molly 2004 GMVS2 20.67 (35) 21.27 (20) 41.94
27 28 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC2 20.33 (25) 21.66 (31) 41.99
28 109 Curran Cody 2004 GMVS1 20.79 (38) 21.27 (20) 42.06
29 24 Williams Brian 2004 MMSC2 20.67 (35) 21.42 (25) 42.09
30 114 Friedman Molly 2005 GMVS1 20.07 (18) 22.03 (40) 42.10
31 85 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA1 20.49 (28) 21.66 (31) 42.15
32 65 Sachs Cole 2004 GMVS2 20.64 (32) 21.53 (30) 4217
33 74 Loveless Anna 2004 GMVS2 20.59 (31) 21.70 (34) 42.29
34 56 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 20.56 (29) 21.77 (35) 42.33
35 67 Malary Jackson 2004 GMVS2 21.08 (50) 21.43 (26) 42.51
36 115 Bernstein Carter 2004 GMVS1 20.98 (47) 21.68 (33) 42.66
37 29 Mitchell Isabella 2004 MMSC2 20.93 (44) 21.79 (36) 42.72
38 151 Wheeler Curtis 2005 BMA2 20.57 (30) 2216 (43) 42.73
39 162 Meagher Jack 2004 MRSC 20.94 (45) 21.85 (37) 42.79
40 57 Filkorn Louise 2004 COCH 20.84 (41) 21.98 (39) 42.82
41 27 Gramas Evan 2005 MMSC2 20.65 (33) 22.27 (48) 42.92
42 44 Kessler Nathan 2004 COCH 20.83 (40) 2221 (45) 43.04
43 137 Lovell Lucia 2004 MMSCA1 21.25 (56) 21.86 (38) 43.11
44 19 Skaane Ella 2004 MMSC2 20.65 (33) 22.51 (55) 43.16
45 35 Michaud Georges 2005 JPSC 20.92 (43) 22.26 (47) 43.18
46 76 Gilliam Peter 2005 GMVS2 21.07 (49) 2217 (44) 43.24
47 54 Camp William 2005 COCH 20.91 (42) 22.37 (52) 43.28
3/6/2016 / Burke Mountain (VT) / Eastern N0601 / 3/6/2016 at 11:42 / Page 1/4
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22 Burke Mountain Academy VOLAY)

PASSION FOR SKIING. LEARNING FOR LIFE.



NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 /S8 S

‘A Giant W s ———
/ L Run Ranking 1
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
48 71 Batchelder Ellie 2005 GMVS2 21.09 (51) 22.28 (50) 43.37
49 154 Parrish Sarah 2005 BMA2 21.26 (57) 2213 (42) 43.39
50 26 Holtenman Anders 2004 MMSC2 21.13 (53) 22.29 (51) 43.42
51 145 Thomson Brock 2005 BMA2 20.97 (46) 22.48 (54) 43.45
52 99 Munter Anneliese 2004 GMVS1 21.06 (48) 22.55 (56) 43.61
53 123 Sweeny Patrick 2004 MMSC1 20.81 (39) 22.92 (63) 43.73
54 31 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC 2111 (52) 22.73 (59) 43.84
55 142 Clark Cameron 2004 BMA2 21.27 (58) 22.58 (57) 43.85
56 103 Lisle Elizabeth 2005 GMV$S1 20.73 (37) 23.14 (67) 43.87
57 122 Strobeck Jake 2005 MMSCA1 21.62 (61) 22.27 (48) 43.89
57 7 Casavant Georgia 2004 SNSC 21.64 (62) 22.25 (46) 43.89
59 25 Zimmerman Ellie 2005 MMSC2 21.40 (59) 22.63 (58) 44.03
60 90 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA1 2117 (54) 22.88 (61) 44.05
61 53 Fitch-O'Leary Blythe 2004 COCH 2121 (55) 23.01 (66) 44.22
62 98 Monnich Meredith 2005 GMVS1 21.51 (60) 22.89 (62) 44.40
62 87 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA1 22.36 (76) 22.04 (41) 44.40
64 15 Bryan Orly 2005 MMSC2 21.99 (69) 22.44 (53) 44.43
65 59 Jones Ada 2005 COCH 21.70 (64) 22.94 (64) 44.64
66 126 Stojanovic Stefan 2004 MMSCH1 21.73 (65) 23.22 (68) 44.95
67 133 Marhefka JP 2005 MMSCA1 21.88 (68) 23.28 (69) 45.16
68 41 McMahan Evan 2004 COCH 22.39 (77) 22.87 (60) 45.26
69 17 Howe Abrie 2004 MMSC2 21.76 (66) 23.69 (75) 45.45
70 83 Powers Emma 2005 BMA1 22.47 (80) 22.99 (65) 45.46
71 107 McCray Brandon 2005 GMVS1 21.67 (63) 23.85 (77) 45.52
72 77 O'Connor Braeden 2005 GMVS2 2221 (71) 23.58 (72) 45.79
73 118 Rowles Dillon 2004 GMVS1 22.53 (82) 23.29 (71) 45.82
74 8 MaclLeod Kendall 2004 SNSC 22.24 (72) 23.63 (73) 45.87
75 46 Veltkamp Griffin 2005 COCH 21.82 (67) 24.07 (83) 45.89
76 69 Szymanowski Nina 2004 GMVS2 22.91 (89) 23.28 (69) 46.19
77 51 Diamond Ari 2005 COCH 22.35 (75) 23.89 (79) 46.24
78 112 Hollenbeck Whitney 2005 GMVS1 22.58 (83) 23.72 (76) 46.30
79 134 Cabot Eliza 2005 MMSC1 22.27 (73) 2411 (85) 46.38
80 150 Socia Alicia 2005 BMA2 22.42 (78) 24.07 (83) 46.49
81 82 Roy Abigail 2003 BMA1 22.87 (88) 23.67 (74) 46.54
82 42 Guthrie Talulah 2004 COCH 22.42 (78) 2417 (86) 46.59
83 156 Guillette William 2004 BMA2 2210 (70) 24.53 (91) 46.63
84 55 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH 22.80 (84) 23.87 (78) 46.67
85 158 Smith Lincoln 2005 MRSC 22.86 (87) 23.94 (80) 46.80
86 1 Hurley Fineas 2005 SNSC 22.84 (86) 23.97 (81) 46.81
87 92 Beney Charles 2004 BMA1 22.30 (74) 24.53 (91) 46.83
88 12 Mitchell Lauren 2004 MMSC2 22.49 (81) 24.47 (90) 46.96
89 73 Smyers Brewster 2005 GMVS2 23.26 (96) 24.01 (82) 47.27
90 110 Landy Jackson 2004 GMVS1 23.06 (90) 2429 (88) 47.35
91 86 Gray Drew 2005 BMA1 22.81 (85) 24.80 (96) 47.61
92 157 Loughman Reilly 2005 BMA2 23.07 (91) 2464 (93) 47.71
93 6 Marvin Kyle 2005 SNSC 23.43 (99) 24.38 (89) 47.81
94 36 LeamyEmma 2004 JPSC 2317 (94) 24.78 (95) 47.95
95 78 Rohrbaugh Ava 2005 GMVS2 23.27 (97) 24.82 (97) 48.09
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

Giant W
Run Ranking 1

BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
96 165 Haskell Tela 2005 MRSC 23.30 (98) 24.82 (97) 48.12
97 60 Manning Dicey 2005 COCH 23.16 (93) 25.02 (100) 48.18
98 58 Bronk Daniela 2005 COCH 23.52 (100) 24.82 (97) 48.34
99 72 Schaefer Coley 2005 GMVS2 24.09 (110) 24.26 (87) 48.35
100 125 McCormack Jacob 2005 MMSCA1 23.11 (92) 25.34 (106) 48.45
101 4  Erdos Botond 2004 SNSC 23.81 (106) 2472 (94) 48.53
102 96 Paterniti Rory 2004 BMA1 23.54 (101) 25.16 (102) 48.70
103 167 Smith Quinn 2005 MRSC 23.22 (95) 25.52 (108) 48.74
104 2  Preston Grace 2004 SNSC 23.64 (104) 25.23 (104) 48.87
105 164 Guy Ginger 2005 MRSC 23.65 (105) 25.23 (104) 48.88
106 21 Andrus Lucy 2005 MMSC2 23.88 (108) 25.05 (101) 48.93
107 102 Honos Catherine 2005 GMVS1 23.55 (102) 25.48 (107) 49.03
108 68 Begin Abigail 2005 GMVS2 23.56 (103) 25.94 (112) 49.50
109 108 Elwell Ashley 2004 GMVS1 24.42 (113) 25.20 (103) 49.62
110 13 Brock Ella 2004 MMSC2 23.81 (106) 26.19 (114) 50.00
111 148 Delaney Dylan 2005 BMA2 24.34 (112) 25.75 (109) 50.09
112 155 Moore Juliet 2005 BMA2 24.23 (111) 25.87 (111) 50.10
113 117 Ingle Katherine 2005 GMVS1 23.90 (109) 26.77 (116) 50.67
114 52 Krauss Chloe 2005 COCH 2459 (117) 26.09 (113) 50.68
115 88 Murphy Logan 2005 BMA1 25.04 (120) 25.75 (109) 50.79
116 32 Lovejoy Ethan 2004 JPSC 24.45 (114) 26.81 (117) 51.26
117 39 Poulin Ryder 2005 JPSC 24.58 (116) 26.75 (115) 51.33
118 149 Rolfe Ruby 2004 BMA2 24.49 (115) 27.18 (118) 51.67
119 81 Gadbois Ava 2005 GMVS2 24.88 (119) 27.34 (119) 52.22
120 37 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC 24.79 (118) 28.65 (123) 53.44
121 49 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 26.14 (121) 27.44 (120) 53.58
122 159 McLauchlin Enzo 2005 MRSC 26.26 (122) 27.96 (122) 54.22
123 80 Kingsley Catherine 2005 GMVS2 26.83 (123) 29.55 (124) 56.38
124 45 Arsovski Anna 2005 COCH 28.77 (124) 30.19 (125) 58.96
125 141 Orloff Alexander 2004 BMA2 31.21 (125) 27.83 (121) 59.04

Did Not Start (31)

5 Goslin Liam 2005 SNSC

9  Sorkin Henry 2004 SNSC

14 Harris Samuel 2005 MMSC2

16 Bornstein Alexandra 2004 MMSC2

18 Khan Ava 2005 MMSC2

20 York Molly 2004 MMSC2

22 Daigle Evan 2004 MMSC2

33 Bouchard Kymie 2005 JPSC

34 Von Bauer Sacha 2003 JPSC

38 Neider Lilah 2003 JPSC

47  Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH

50 Chipman Kyan 2005 COCH

70 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS2

75 Willett Kaitlyn 2005 GMVS2

91 Hyde Michael 2004 BMA1

97  Struck Mckinley 2005 BMA1
3/6/2016 / Burke Mountain (VT) / Eastern N0601 / 3/6/2016 at 11:42 / Page 3/4
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22 Burke Mountain Academy VOLAY)

PASSION FOR SKIING. LEARNING FOR LIFE.



NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

(A Giant W Tt
/ L Run Ranking 1
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
111 Doughty Luke 2004 GMVS1
113 Branca Jack 2005 GMVS1
116 Dewey Maeve 2004 GMVS1
119 Marcus Sydney 2005 MMSCA1
124 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSC1
127 Stahl Audrey 2005 MMSCA1
128 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSCA1
130 Fitzmaurice Courtney 2005 MMSCA1
132 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSCH1
138 McCleary Charlie 2003 MMSCA1
152 Graham Grey 2005 BMA2
160 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC
161 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC
163 Barbiero Mia 2004 MRSC
166 Moriarty Cora 2004 MRSC

Did Not Finish (9)
30 Weston Jack 2005 MMSC2
43 Roberts Asa 2004 COCH
64 Byrne Bradley 2004 GMVS2
89 Luczkow Eloisa 2005 BMA1
93 Bernard Stewart 2005 BMA1
105 Cook Evan 2004 GMVS1
120 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSC1
135 Barkan Oliver 2004 MMSC1
147 Dubriske Kaeley 2004 BMA2

Disqualified (2)
140 Miller Riley 2005 BMA2 Rule 614.2.2
146 Reohr Octavia 2004 BMA2 Rule 614.2.2
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BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

NVC U12 Team Race at BMA /
vard

Giant
Run Ranking 1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 'Rank Time
86 1  Hurley Fineas 2005 SNSC 22.84 (86) 23.97 (81) 46.81
104 2  Preston Grace 2004 SNSC 23.64 (104) 25.23 (104) 48.87
18 3  Howard Hazel 2004 SNSC 20.03 (16) 21.18 (15) 41.21
101 4  Erdos Botond 2004 SNSC 23.81 (106) 24.72 (94) 48.53

5 Goslin Liam 2005 SNSC Did Not Start

93 6 Marvin Kyle 2005 SNSC 23.43 (99) 24.38 (89) 47.81
57 7 Casavant Georgia 2004 SNSC 21.64 (62) 22.25 (46) 43.89
74 8 MaclLeod Kendall 2004 SNSC 22.24 (72) 23.63 (73) 45.87
9 Sorkin Henry 2004 SNSC Did Not Start

25 11 Alekson Benjamin 2005 MMSC2 20.19 (21) 21.43 (26) 41.62
88 12 Mitchell Lauren 2004 MMSC2 22.49 (81) 24.47 (90) 46.96
110 13 BrockElla 2004 MMSC2 23.81 (106) 26.19 (114) 50.00
14 Harris Samuel 2005 MMSC2 Did Not Start

64 15 Bryan Orly 2005 MMSC2 21.99 (69) 22.44 (53) 44.43
16 Bornstein Alexandra 2004 MMSC2 Did Not Start

69 17 Howe Abrie 2004 MMSC2 21.76 (66) 23.69 (75) 45.45
18 Khan Ava 2005 MMSC2 Did Not Start

44 19 Skaane Ella 2004 MMSC2 20.65 (33) 22.51 (55) 43.16
20 York Molly 2004 MMSC2 Did Not Start

106 21 Andrus Lucy 2005 MMSC2 23.88 (108) 25.05 (101) 48.93
22 Daigle Evan 2004 MMSC2 Did Not Start

4 23 Rosenbloom James 2005 MMSC2 19.74  (9) 20.46 (4) 40.20

29 24  Williams Brian 2004 MMSC2 20.67 (35) 21.42 (25) 42.09
59 25 Zimmerman Ellie 2005 MMSC2 21.40 (59) 22.63 (58) 44.03
50 26 Holtenman Anders 2004 MMSC2 21.13 (53) 22.29 (51) 43.42
41 27 Gramas Evan 2005 MMSC2 20.65 (33) 22.27 (48) 42.92
27 28 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC2 20.33 (25) 21.66 (31) 41.99
37 29 Mitchell Isabella 2004 MMSC2 20.93 (44) 21.79 (36) 42.72
30 Weston Jack 2005 MMSC2 Did Not Finish

54 31 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC 21.11 (52) 22.73 (59) 43.84
116 32 Lovejoy Ethan 2004 JPSC 24.45 (114) 26.81 (117) 51.26
33 Bouchard Kymie 2005 JPSC Did Not Start

34 Von Bauer Sacha 2003 JPSC Did Not Start

45 35 Michaud Georges 2005 JPSC 20.92 (43) 22.26 (47) 43.18
94 36 Leamy Emma 2004 JPSC 23.17 (94) 24.78 (95) 47.95
120 37 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC 24.79 (118) 28.65 (123) 53.44
38 Neider Lilah 2003 JPSC Did Not Start

117 39 Poulin Ryder 2005 JPSC 24.58 (116) 26.75 (115) 51.33
10 40 Kerbaugh John 2005 COCH 19.46 (5) 21.24 (18) 40.70
68 41 McMahan Evan 2004 COCH 22.39 (77) 22.87 (60) 45.26
82 42 Guthrie Talulah 2004 COCH 2242 (78) 24.17 (86) 46.59
43 Roberts Asa 2004 COCH Did Not Finish

42 44  Kessler Nathan 2004 COCH 20.83 (40) 22.21 (45) 43.04
124 45 Arsovski Anna 2005 COCH 28.77 (124) 30.19 (125) 58.96
75 46 Veltkamp Griffin 2005 COCH 21.82 (67) 24.07 (83) 45.89
47  Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH Did Not Start

21 48 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 20.22 (23) 21.24 (18) 41.46
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 /S8 S

‘A Giant W s ———
/ L Run Ranking 1
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
121 49 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 26.14 (121) 27.44 (120) 53.58
50 Chipman Kyan 2005 COCH Did Not Start
77 51 Diamond Ari 2005 COCH 22.35 (75) 23.89 (79) 46.24
114 52 Krauss Chloe 2005 COCH 2459 (117) 26.09 (113) 50.68
61 53 Fitch-O'Leary Blythe 2004 COCH 21.21 (55) 23.01 (66) 44.22
47 54  Camp William 2005 COCH 20.91 (42) 22.37 (52) 43.28
84 55 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH 22.80 (84) 23.87 (78) 46.67
34 56 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 20.56 (29) 21.77 (35) 42.33
40 57 Filkorn Louise 2004 COCH 20.84 (41) 21.98 (39) 42.82
98 58 Bronk Daniela 2005 COCH 23.52 (100) 24.82 (97) 48.34
65 59 Jones Ada 2005 COCH 21.70 (64) 22.94 (64) 44.64
97 60 Manning Dicey 2005 COCH 23.16 (93) 25.02 (100) 48.18
26 61 Queally Molly 2004 GMVS2 20.67 (35) 21.27 (20) 41.94
13 62 Jewell Rex 2005 GMVS2 19.53 (6) 21.39 (23) 40.92
22 63 Schibli Charlie 2004 GMVS2 20.28 (24) 21.19 (16) 41.47
64 Byrne Bradley 2004 GMVS2 Did Not Finish
32 65 Sachs Cole 2004 GMVS2 20.64 (32) 21.53 (30) 42.17
17 66 Gadbois Eli 2004 GMVS2 20.04 (17) 21.16 (14) 41.20
35 67 Malary Jackson 2004 GMVS2 21.08 (50) 21.43 (26) 42.51
108 68 Begin Abigail 2005 GMVS2 23.56 (103) 25.94 (112) 49.50
76 69 Szymanowski Nina 2004 GMVS2 22.91 (89) 23.28 (69) 46.19
70 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS2 Did Not Start
48 71 Batchelder Ellie 2005 GMVS2 21.09 (51) 22.28 (50) 43.37
99 72 Schaefer Coley 2005 GMVS2 24.09 (110) 24.26 (87) 48.35
89 73 Smyers Brewster 2005 GMVS2 23.26 (96) 24.01 (82) 47.27
33 74 Loveless Anna 2004 GMVS2 20.59 (31) 21.70 (34) 42.29
75 Willett Kaitlyn 2005 GMVS2 Did Not Start
46 76  Gilliam Peter 2005 GMVS2 21.07 (49) 2217 (44) 43.24
72 77 O'Connor Braeden 2005 GMVS2 2221 (71) 23.58 (72) 45.79
95 78 Rohrbaugh Ava 2005 GMVS2 23.27 (97) 2482 (97) 48.09
2 79 Boes Noelle 2004 GMVS2 18.73 (2) 20.09 (2) 38.82
123 80 Kingsley Catherine 2005 GMVS2 26.83 (123) 29.55 (124) 56.38
119 81 Gadbois Ava 2005 GMVS2 24.88 (119) 27.34 (119) 52.22
81 82 Roy Abigail 2003 BMA1 22.87 (88) 23.67 (74) 46.54
70 83 Powers Emma 2005 BMA1 22.47 (80) 22.99 (65) 45.46
1 84  Pelletier Elliot 2004 BMA1 19.78 (11) 20.96 (12) 40.74
31 85 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA1 20.49 (28) 21.66 (31) 42.15
91 86 Gray Drew 2005 BMA1 22.81 (85) 24.80 (96) 47.61
62 87 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA1 22.36 (76) 22.04 (41) 44.40
115 88 Murphy Logan 2005 BMA1 25.04 (120) 25.75 (109) 50.79
89 Luczkow Eloisa 2005 BMA1 21.58 Did Not Finish
60 90 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA1 21.17 (54) 22.88 (61) 44.05
91 Hyde Michael 2004 BMA1 Did Not Start
87 92 Beney Charles 2004 BMA1 22.30 (74) 2453 (91) 46.83
93 Bernard Stewart 2005 BMA1 Did Not Finish
24 94 Kantor David 2004 BMA1 20.13 (20) 21.46 (28) 41.59
5 95 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe 2004 BMA1 19.56 (8) 20.68 (7) 40.24
102 96 Paterniti Rory 2004 BMA1 23.54 (101) 25.16 (102) 48.70
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

Giant W
Run Ranking 1

BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time

97  Struck Mckinley 2005 BMA1 Did Not Start

62 98 Monnich Meredith 2005 GMVS1 21.51 (60) 22.89 (62) 44.40

52 99 Munter Anneliese 2004 GMVS1 21.06 (48) 22.55 (56) 43.61

1 100 Apple Cailin 2005 GMVS1 18.65 (1) 20.04 (1) 38.69

20 101 Brophy Nate 2005 GMVS1 20.07 (18) 21.28 (22) 41.35

107 102 Honos Catherine 2005 GMVS1 23.55 (102) 2548 (107) 49.03

56 103 Lisle Elizabeth 2005 GMVS1 20.73 (37) 23.14 (67) 43.87

15 104 Gillis Emily 2004 GMVS1 19.76 (10) 21.39 (23) 41.15

105 Cook Evan 2004 GMVS1 20.15 Did Not Finish

9 106 Patton William 2004 GMVS1 19.79 (12) 20.87 (11) 40.66

71 107 McCray Brandon 2005 GMVS1 21.67 (63) 23.85 (77) 45.52

109 108 Elwell Ashley 2004 GMVS1 2442 (113) 25.20 (103) 49.62

28 109 Curran Cody 2004 GMVS1 20.79 (38) 21.27 (20) 42.06

90 110 Landy Jackson 2004 GMVS1 23.06 (90) 2429 (88) 47.35

111 Doughty Luke 2004 GMVS1 Did Not Start

78 112 Hollenbeck Whitney 2005 GMVS1 22.58 (83) 23.72 (76) 46.30

113 Branca Jack 2005 GMVS1 Did Not Start

30 114 Friedman Molly 2005 GMVS1 20.07 (18) 22.03 (40) 42.10

36 115 Bernstein Carter 2004 GMVS1 20.98 (47) 21.68 (33) 42.66

116 Dewey Maeve 2004 GMVS1 Did Not Start

113 117 Ingle Katherine 2005 GMVS1 23.90 (109) 26.77 (116) 50.67

73 118 Rowles Dillon 2004 GMVS1 22.53 (82) 23.29 (71) 45.82

119 Marcus Sydney 2005 MMSCA1 Did Not Start

120 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSCA1 Did Not Finish

19 121 Yardley Keira 2005 MMSC1 20.19 (21) 21.07 (13) 41.26

57 122 Strobeck Jake 2005 MMSC1 21.62 (61) 22.27 (48) 43.89

53 123 Sweeny Patrick 2004 MMSC1 20.81 (39) 22.92 (63) 43.73

124 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSC1 Did Not Start

100 125 McCormack Jacob 2005 MMSC1 23.11 (92) 25.34 (106) 48.45

66 126 Stojanovic Stefan 2004 MMSC1 21.73 (65) 23.22 (68) 44.95

127 Stahl Audrey 2005 MMSC1 Did Not Start

128 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSC1 Did Not Start

3 129 Sargent Poppy 2004 MMSC1 19.07 (3) 20.31 (3) 39.38

130 Fitzmaurice Courtney 2005 MMSCA1 Did Not Start

8 131 Marron Anthony 2004 MMSC1 1941 (4) 21.20 (17) 40.61

132 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSCA1 Did Not Start

67 133 Marhefka JP 2005 MMSC1 21.88 (68) 23.28 (69) 45.16

79 134 Cabot Eliza 2005 MMSC1 22.27 (73) 2411 (85) 46.38

135 Barkan Oliver 2004 MMSCA1 Did Not Finish

12 136 Robin Kyle 2005 MMSC1 19.95 (13) 20.83 (8) 40.78

43 137 Lovell Lucia 2004 MMSC1 21.25 (56) 21.86 (38) 43.11

138 McCleary Charlie 2003 MMSCA1 Did Not Start

16 139 Whittaker Jasmine 2004 BMA2 20.33 (25) 20.86 (10) 41.19

140 Miller Riley 2005 BMA2 21.54 38.41 Disqualified

125 141 Orloff Alexander 2004 BMA2 31.21 (125) 27.83 (121) 59.04

55 142 Clark Cameron 2004 BMA2 21.27 (58) 22.58 (57) 43.85

7 143 Whitney Mackenzie 2004 BMA2 20.00 (15) 20.48 (5) 40.43

23 144 Harlow Tegan 2005 BMA2 19.96 (14) 21.52 (29) 41.48
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

(A Giant W Tt
/ L Run Ranking 1
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
51 145 Thomson Brock 2005 BMA2 20.97 (46) 22.48 (54) 43.45
146 Reohr Octavia 2004 BMA2 21.73 39.62 Disqualified
147 Dubriske Kaeley 2004 BMA2 Did Not Finish
111 148 Delaney Dylan 2005 BMA2 24.34 (112) 25.75 (109) 50.09
118 149 Rolfe Ruby 2004 BMA2 24.49 (115) 27.18 (118) 51.67
80 150 Socia Alicia 2005 BMA2 22.42 (78) 24.07 (83) 46.49
38 151 Wheeler Curtis 2005 BMA2 20.57 (30) 22.16 (43) 42.73
152 Graham Grey 2005 BMA2 Did Not Start
14 153 O'Neill Brendan 2004 BMA2 20.43 (27) 20.63 (6) 41.06
49 154 Parrish Sarah 2005 BMA2 21.26 (57) 2213 (42) 43.39
112 155 Moore Juliet 2005 BMA2 24.23 (111) 25.87 (111) 50.10
83 156 Guillette William 2004 BMA2 22.10 (70) 24.53 (91) 46.63
92 157 Loughman Reilly 2005 BMA2 23.07 (91) 24.64 (93) 47.71
85 158 Smith Lincoln 2005 MRSC 22.86 (87) 23.94 (80) 46.80
122 159 McLauchlin Enzo 2005 MRSC 26.26 (122) 27.96 (122) 54.22
160 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC Did Not Start
161 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC Did Not Start
39 162 Meagher Jack 2004 MRSC 20.94 (45) 21.85 (37) 42.79
163 Barbiero Mia 2004 MRSC Did Not Start
105 164 Guy Ginger 2005 MRSC 23.65 (105) 25.23 (104) 48.88
96 165 Haskell Tela 2005 MRSC 23.30 (98) 24.82 (97) 48.12
166 Moriarty Cora 2004 MRSC Did Not Start
103 167 Smith Quinn 2005 MRSC 23.22 (95) 25.52 (108) 48.74
6 200 Stojanovic Petar 2005 MMSC2 19.55 (7) 20.85 (9) 40.40
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4\-—-&___ S

; “ Giant Vv
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY Run Ranking 1
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Apple Travis (E) CONDITIONS Sunny
REFEREE Brophy Jere (E) SNOwW Firm
CHIEF OF RACE Whitney Todd (E) AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5.0 °C
COURSE CHIEF Whitney Ashley (E) FINISH: -1.0 °C
START REFEREE Leafe Frank (E)
FINISH REFEREE Pelletier Gilbert (X)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)
1stRUN _____ J>ndRUN |
COURSESETTER Wilson Eric (E) Writer James (E)
FORERUNNERS -A- Dixon Elle -A- Van Beever Paige
-B-  Ceryanek Krya -B-  Shanahan Ally
-C- Hicks Peyton -C- Mosedale Ethan
-D- Hicks Collin -D-  Genereaux Mairead
COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 667 m 667 m
FINISH 521 m 521 m
DROP 146 m 146 m
HOMOLOGATION 10173/10/11 10173/10/11
GATES 24 23
DIRECTIONS 23 22
STARTING TIME 10:00 13:00
LIST n°816
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 'Rank Time
1 100 Apple Cailin 2005 GMVS1 17.00 (1) 18.69 (2) 35.69
2 95 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe 2004 BMA1 17.23  (2) 1852 (1) 35.75
3 106 Patton William 2004 GMVS1 17.53 (3) 18.94 (5) 36.47
4 129 Sargent Poppy 2004 MMSCA1 17.62 (6) 18.91 (4) 36.53
5 79 Boes Noelle 2004 GMVS2 17.60 (5) 19.35 (10) 36.95
6 151 Wheeler Curtis 2005 BMA2 17.72  (7) 19.37 (1) 37.09
7 136 Robin Kyle 2005 MMSCA1 17.99 (9) 19.16 (6) 37.15
8 153 O'Neill Brendan 2004 BMA2 18.50 (25) 18.75 (3) 37.25
9 104 Gillis Emily 2004 GMVS1 18.01 (10) 19.32 (8) 37.33
10 143 Whitney Mackenzie 2004 BMA2 18.25 (16) 19.24 (7) 37.49
11 162 Meagher Jack 2004 MRSC 17.53 (3) 20.06 (21) 37.59
12 40 Kerbaugh John 2005 COCH 18.16 (13) 19.49 (12) 37.65
13 131 Marron Anthony 2004 MMSCA1 18.01 (10) 19.66 (15) 37.67
14 109 Curran Cody 2004 GMVS1 18.21 (15) 19.49 (12) 37.70
15 3 Howard Hazel 2004 SNSC 18.18 (14) 19.63 (14) 37.81
16 30 Weston Jack 2005 MMSC2 18.50 (25) 19.34 (9) 37.84
17 63 Schibli Charlie 2004 GMVS2 18.26 (17) 19.73 (17) 37.99
18 23 Rosenbloom James 2005 MMSC2 18.27 (18) 19.83 (18) 38.10
19 84 Pelletier Elliot 2004 BMA1 18.45 (23) 19.70 (16) 38.15
20 105 Cook Evan 2004 GMVS1 18.42 (21) 19.85 (19) 38.27
21 101 Brophy Nate 2005 GMV$SH1 17.89 (8) 20.40 (30) 38.29
22 94 Kantor David 2004 BMA1 18.34 (19) 20.06 (21) 38.40
23 62 Jewell Rex 2005 GMVS2 18.09 (12) 20.41 (31) 38.50
24 28 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC2 18.44 (22) 20.07 (23) 38.51
25 115 Bernstein Carter 2004 GMVSH1 18.75 (31) 19.87 (20) 38.62
26 114 Friedman Molly 2005 GMVSH1 18.45 (23) 20.34 (27) 38.79
27 137 Lovell Lucia 2004 MMSCA1 18.76 (32) 20.10 (24) 38.86
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 /S8 S

‘A Giant W s ———
/ L Run Ranking 1
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
28 66 Gadbois Eli 2004 GMVS2 18.67 (29) 20.23 (25) 38.90
29 200 Stojanovic Petar 2005 MMSC2 18.38 (20) 20.59 (37) 38.97
30 65 Sachs Cole 2004 GMVS2 18.72 (30) 20.51 (33) 39.23
31 99 Munter Anneliese 2004 GMVS1 18.91 (38) 20.36 (28) 39.27
32 67 Malary Jackson 2004 GMVS2 19.14 (47) 20.25 (26) 39.39
33 139 Whittaker Jasmine 2004 BMA2 19.09 (44) 20.37 (29) 39.46
34 44 Kessler Nathan 2004 COCH 19.06 (43) 20.52 (35) 39.58
35 135 Barkan Oliver 2004 MMSC1 18.58 (27) 21.03 (43) 39.61
36 150 Socia Alicia 2005 BMA2 19.22 (49) 20.46 (32) 39.68
37 144 Harlow Tegan 2005 BMA2 18.89 (37) 20.83 (41) 39.72
38 48 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 18.93 (39) 20.84 (42) 39.77
38 29 Mitchell Isabella 2004 MMSC2 19.25 (53) 20.52 (35) 39.77
40 85 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA1 18.65 (28) 21.15 (49) 39.80
40 74 Loveless Anna 2004 GMVS2 19.29 (55) 20.51 (33) 39.80
42 87 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA1 19.29 (55) 20.60 (38) 39.89
43 118 Rowiles Dillon 2004 GMVS1 18.79 (33) 21.11 (45) 39.90
44 121 Yardley Keira 2005 MMSC1 19.24 (52) 20.71 (39) 39.95
45 107 McCray Brandon 2005 GMVS1 18.95 (40) 21.13 (47) 40.08
46 98 Monnich Meredith 2005 GMVS1 18.83 (34) 21.27 (57) 40.10
47 158 Smith Lincoln 2005 MRSC 19.37 (57) 20.78 (40) 40.15
48 61 Queally Molly 2004 GMVS2 19.10 (45) 21.09 (44) 40.19
49 11  Alekson Benjamin 2005 MMSC2 19.00 (41) 21.20 (53) 40.20
50 103 Lisle Elizabeth 2005 GMVS1 19.12 (46) 21.12 (46) 40.24
51 145 Thomson Brock 2005 BMA2 18.84 (35) 21.49 (63) 40.33
52 24 Williams Brian 2004 MMSC2 19.23 (51) 21.15 (49) 40.38
53 76 Gilliam Peter 2005 GMVS2 19.21 (48) 21.32 (59) 40.53
54 57 Filkorn Louise 2004 COCH 19.37 (57) 21.18 (52) 40.55
55 126 Stojanovic Stefan 2004 MMSC1 19.42 (59) 21.14 (48) 40.56
56 19 Skaane Ella 2004 MMSC2 19.43 (60) 21.21 (54) 40.64
57 122 Strobeck Jake 2005 MMSCA1 19.50 (63) 21.16 (51) 40.66
58 123 Sweeny Patrick 2004 MMSC1 18.88 (36) 21.85 (72) 40.73
59 56 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 19.22 (49) 21.52 (65) 40.74
60 64 Byrne Bradley 2004 GMVS2 19.56 (65) 21.21 (54) 40.77
61 112 Hollenbeck Whitney 2005 GMVS1 19.43 (60) 21.44 (60) 40.87
62 167 Smith Quinn 2005 MRSC 19.00 (41) 21.94 (75) 40.94
63 25 Zimmerman Ellie 2005 MMSC2 19.51 (64) 21.44 (60) 40.95
64 35 Michaud Georges 2005 JPSC 19.76 (68) 21.27 (57) 41.03
65 54 Camp William 2005 COCH 19.26 (54) 21.79 (69) 41.05
66 71 Batchelder Ellie 2005 GMVS2 20.00 (76) 21.24 (56) 41.24
67 140 Miller Riley 2005 BMA2 19.79 (69) 21.53 (66) 41.32
68 142 Clark Cameron 2004 BMA2 19.84 (72) 21.54 (67) 41.38
69 156 Guillette William 2004 BMA2 19.45 (62) 22.02 (77) 41.47
70 53 Fitch-O'Leary Blythe 2004 COCH 19.66 (66) 21.83 (70) 41.49
7 77 O'Connor Braeden 2005 GMVS2 19.75 (67) 21.84 (71) 41.59
72 59 Jones Ada 2005 COCH 19.91 (74) 21.72 (68) 41.63
73 92 Beney Charles 2004 BMA1 19.80 (70) 21.91 (74) 41.71
74 157 Loughman Reilly 2005 BMA2 20.36 (85) 21.50 (64) 41.86
75 90 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA1 19.82 (71) 22.10 (78) 41.92
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 /S8 S

‘A Giant W s ———
/ L Run Ranking 1

BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
76 146 Reohr Octavia 2004 BMA2 20.67 (92) 21.46 (62) 42.13
77 82 Roy Abigail 2003 BMA1 20.18 (79) 22.24 (82) 42.42
78 133 Marhefka JP 2005 MMSCA1 19.87 (73) 22.56 (89) 42.43
79 165 Haskell Tela 2005 MRSC 19.96 (75) 22.49 (87) 42.45
80 31 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC 20.70 (93) 21.89 (73) 42.59
81 134 Cabot Eliza 2005 MMSC1 20.28 (82) 22.42 (86) 42.70
82 41 McMahan Evan 2004 COCH 20.61 (88) 22.18 (80) 42.79
83 102 Honos Catherine 2005 GMVS1 20.33 (84) 22.49 (87) 42.82
84 147 Dubriske Kaeley 2004 BMA2 20.96 (101) 21.98 (76) 42.94
85 125 McCormack Jacob 2005 MMSCA1 20.79 (97) 22.20 (81) 42.99
86 110 Landy Jackson 2004 GMV$S1 20.76 (96) 22.26 (83) 43.02
87 148 Delaney Dylan 2005 BMA2 20.66 (91) 22.41 (85) 43.07
88 83 Powers Emma 2005 BMA1 21.00 (102) 2210 (78) 43.10
89 7  Casavant Georgia 2004 SNSC 20.85 (98) 22.29 (84) 43.14
90 15 Bryan Orly 2005 MMSC2 20.27 (81) 23.00 (94) 43.27
91 55 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH 20.73 (95) 22.61 (90) 43.34
92 155 Moore Juliet 2005 BMA2 20.09 (78) 23.27 (100) 43.36
93 51 Diamond Ari 2005 COCH 20.63 (90) 22.94 (93) 43.57
94 96 Paterniti Rory 2004 BMA1 20.62 (89) 23.02 (96) 43.64
95 108 Elwell Ashley 2004 GMVS1 20.94 (99) 22.73 (91) 43.67
96 26 Holtenman Anders 2004 MMSC2 20.72 (94) 23.01 (95) 43.73
97 149 Rolfe Ruby 2004 BMA2 20.07 (77) 23.82 (106) 43.89
98 60 Manning Dicey 2005 COCH 20.37 (86) 23.56 (102) 43.93
99 1  Hurley Fineas 2005 SNSC 20.95 (100) 23.17 (98) 44.12
100 93 Bernard Stewart 2005 BMA1 20.58 (87) 23.60 (103) 44.18
101 78 Rohrbaugh Ava 2005 GMVS2 21.07 (104) 23.16 (97) 44.23
101 17 Howe Abrie 2004 MMSC2 20.31 (83) 23.92 (108) 44.23
103 86 Gray Drew 2005 BMA1 21.46 (110) 22.92 (92) 44.38
104 73 Smyers Brewster 2005 GMVS2 21.37 (108) 23.29 (101) 44.66
105 117 Ingle Katherine 2005 GMVS1 21.33 (107) 23.63 (104) 44.96
106 36 LeamyEmma 2004 JPSC 20.19 (80) 24.89 (117) 45.08
107 69 Szymanowski Nina 2004 GMVS2 22.02 (116) 23.22 (99) 45.24
108 68 Begin Abigail 2005 GMVS2 21.56 (112) 23.83 (107) 45.39
109 8 MacLeod Kendall 2004 SNSC 21.29 (106) 2418 (111) 45.47
110 46 Veltkamp Griffin 2005 COCH 21.03 (103) 24.60 (115) 45.63
111 88 Murphy Logan 2005 BMA1 21.72 (113) 23.95 (109) 45.67
112 164 Guy Ginger 2005 MRSC 21.49 (111) 24.20 (112) 45.69
113 58 Bronk Daniela 2005 COCH 21.24 (105) 24.56 (114) 45.80
114 6 Marvin Kyle 2005 SNSC 21.42 (109) 24.40 (113) 45.82
115 4  Erdos Botond 2004 SNSC 22.27 (118) 23.69 (105) 45.96
116 43 Roberts Asa 2004 COCH 22.47 (121) 24.00 (110) 46.47
117 12 Mitchell Lauren 2004 MMSC2 21.73 (114) 24.94 (118) 46.67
118 42 Guthrie Talulah 2004 COCH 21.86 (115) 24.87 (116) 46.73
119 52 Krauss Chloe 2005 COCH 2217 (117) 25.10 (120) 47.27
120 159 McLauchlin Enzo 2005 MRSC 22.31 (119) 25.24 (121) 47.55
121 39 Poulin Ryder 2005 JPSC 22.58 (123) 25.04 (119) 47.62
122 21 Andrus Lucy 2005 MMSC2 22.53 (122) 25.34 (124) 47.87
123 81 Gadbois Ava 2005 GMVS2 22.58 (123) 25.55 (125) 48.13
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA

‘A Giant V’
/ L Run Ranking 1
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
124 141 Orloff Alexander 2004 BMA2 22.32 (120) 26.13 (127) 48.45
125 72 Schaefer Coley 2005 GMVS2 23.14 (127) 25.32 (123) 48.46
126 120 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSCH1 23.32 (128) 25.24 (121) 48.56
127 32 Lovejoy Ethan 2004 JPSC 23.12 (126) 26.84 (128) 49.96
128 2 Preston Grace 2004 SNSC 24.35 (131) 25.81 (126) 50.16
129 13 BrockElla 2004 MMSC2 23.05 (125) 27.33 (130) 50.38
130 37 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC 23.46 (129) 27.38 (131) 50.84
131 49 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 24.05 (130) 27.12 (129) 51.17
132 80 Kingsley Catherine 2005 GMVS2 24.95 (132) 28.24 (132) 53.19
133 45 Arsovski Anna 2005 COCH 26.96 (133) 28.67 (133) 55.63
Did Not Start (32)
5 Goslin Liam 2005 SNSC
9  Sorkin Henry 2004 SNSC
14  Harris Samuel 2005 MMSC2
16 Bornstein Alexandra 2004 MMSC2
18 Khan Ava 2005 MMSC2
20 York Molly 2004 MMSC2
22 Daigle Evan 2004 MMSC2
33 Bouchard Kymie 2005 JPSC
34 Von Bauer Sacha 2003 JPSC
38 Neider Lilah 2003 JPSC
47  Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH
50 Chipman Kyan 2005 COCH
70 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS2
75  Willett Kaitlyn 2005 GMVS2
89 Luczkow Eloisa 2005 BMA1
91 Hyde Michael 2004 BMA1
97 Struck Mckinley 2005 BMA1
111 Doughty Luke 2004 GMVS1
113 Branca Jack 2005 GMV$S1
116 Dewey Maeve 2004 GMVS1
119 Marcus Sydney 2005 MMSCA1
124 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSCH1
127 Stahl Audrey 2005 MMSCH1
128 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSC1
130 Fitzmaurice Courtney 2005 MMSCA1
132 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSCA1
138 McCleary Charlie 2003 MMSCH1
152 Graham Grey 2005 BMA2
160 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC
161 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC
163 Barbiero Mia 2004 MRSC
166 Moriarty Cora 2004 MRSC
Disqualified (2)
27 Gramas Evan 2005 MMSC2 Rule 614.2.2
154 Parrish Sarah 2005 BMA2 Rule 614.2.2
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4\-—-&___ S

/38 Giant va
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY Run analysis 2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 'Rank Time
99 1  Hurley Fineas 2005 SNSC 20.95 (100) 23.17 (98) 44.12
128 2  Preston Grace 2004 SNSC 24.35 (131) 25.81 (126) 50.16
15 3  Howard Hazel 2004 SNSC 18.18 (14) 19.63 (14) 37.81
115 4  Erdos Botond 2004 SNSC 22.27 (118) 23.69 (105) 45.96
5 Goslin Liam 2005 SNSC Did Not Start

114 6 Marvin Kyle 2005 SNSC 21.42 (109) 24.40 (113) 45.82
89 7 Casavant Georgia 2004 SNSC 20.85 (98) 22.29 (84) 43.14
109 8 MaclLeod Kendall 2004 SNSC 21.29 (106) 24.18 (111) 45.47
9 Sorkin Henry 2004 SNSC Did Not Start

49 11 Alekson Benjamin 2005 MMSC2 19.00 (41) 21.20 (53) 40.20
117 12 Mitchell Lauren 2004 MMSC2 21.73 (114) 24.94 (118) 46.67
129 13 BrockElla 2004 MMSC2 23.05 (125) 27.33 (130) 50.38
14 Harris Samuel 2005 MMSC2 Did Not Start

90 15 Bryan Orly 2005 MMSC2 20.27 (81) 23.00 (94) 43.27
16 Bornstein Alexandra 2004 MMSC2 Did Not Start

101 17 Howe Abrie 2004 MMSC2 20.31 (83) 23.92 (108) 44.23
18 Khan Ava 2005 MMSC2 Did Not Start

56 19 Skaane Ella 2004 MMSC2 19.43 (60) 21.21 (54) 40.64
20 York Molly 2004 MMSC2 Did Not Start

122 21 Andrus Lucy 2005 MMSC2 22.53 (122) 25.34 (124) 47.87
22 Daigle Evan 2004 MMSC2 Did Not Start

18 23 Rosenbloom James 2005 MMSC2 18.27 (18) 19.83 (18) 38.10
52 24  Williams Brian 2004 MMSC2 19.23 (51) 21.15 (49) 40.38
63 25 Zimmerman Ellie 2005 MMSC2 19.51 (64) 21.44 (60) 40.95
96 26 Holtenman Anders 2004 MMSC2 20.72 (94) 23.01 (95) 43.73
27 Gramas Evan 2005 MMSC2 41.14 23.07 Disqualified

24 28 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC2 18.44 (22) 20.07 (23) 38.51
38 29 Mitchell Isabella 2004 MMSC2 19.25 (53) 20.52 (35) 39.77
16 30 Weston Jack 2005 MMSC2 18.50 (25) 19.34 (9) 37.84
80 31 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC 20.70 (93) 21.89 (73) 42.59
127 32 Lovejoy Ethan 2004 JPSC 23.12 (126) 26.84 (128) 49.96
33 Bouchard Kymie 2005 JPSC Did Not Start

34 Von Bauer Sacha 2003 JPSC Did Not Start

64 35 Michaud Georges 2005 JPSC 19.76 (68) 21.27 (57) 41.03
106 36 Leamy Emma 2004 JPSC 20.19 (80) 24.89 (117) 45.08
130 37 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC 23.46 (129) 27.38 (131) 50.84
38 Neider Lilah 2003 JPSC Did Not Start

121 39 Poulin Ryder 2005 JPSC 22.58 (123) 25.04 (119) 47.62
12 40 Kerbaugh John 2005 COCH 18.16 (13) 19.49 (12) 37.65
82 41 McMahan Evan 2004 COCH 20.61 (88) 22.18 (80) 42.79
118 42 Guthrie Talulah 2004 COCH 21.86 (115) 24.87 (116) 46.73
116 43 Roberts Asa 2004 COCH 2247 (121) 24.00 (110) 46.47
34 44 Kessler Nathan 2004 COCH 19.06 (43) 20.52 (35) 39.58
133 45 Arsovski Anna 2005 COCH 26.96 (133) 28.67 (133) 55.63
110 46 Veltkamp Griffin 2005 COCH 21.03 (103) 24.60 (115) 45.63
47  Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH Did Not Start

38 48 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 18.93 (39) 20.84 (42) 39.77
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA /a\USSA
Giant Va’r SS—
Run analysis 2

BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
131 49 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 24.05 (130) 27.12 (129) 51.17
50 Chipman Kyan 2005 COCH Did Not Start
93 51 Diamond Ari 2005 COCH 20.63 (90) 22.94 (93) 43.57
119 52 Krauss Chloe 2005 COCH 2217 (117) 25.10 (120) 47.27
70 53 Fitch-O'Leary Blythe 2004 COCH 19.66 (66) 21.83 (70) 41.49
65 54 Camp William 2005 COCH 19.26 (54) 21.79 (69) 41.05
91 55 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH 20.73 (95) 22.61 (90) 43.34
59 56 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 19.22 (49) 21.52 (65) 40.74
54 57 Filkorn Louise 2004 COCH 19.37 (57) 21.18 (52) 40.55
113 58 Bronk Daniela 2005 COCH 21.24 (105) 2456 (114) 45.80
72 59 Jones Ada 2005 COCH 19.91 (74) 21.72 (68) 41.63
98 60 Manning Dicey 2005 COCH 20.37 (86) 23.56 (102) 43.93
48 61 Queally Molly 2004 GMVS2 19.10 (45) 21.09 (44) 40.19
23 62 Jewell Rex 2005 GMVS2 18.09 (12) 20.41 (31) 38.50
17 63 Schibli Charlie 2004 GMVS2 18.26 (17) 19.73 (17) 37.99
60 64 Byrne Bradley 2004 GMVS2 19.56 (65) 21.21 (54) 40.77
30 65 Sachs Cole 2004 GMVS2 18.72 (30) 20.51 (33) 39.23
28 66 Gadbois Eli 2004 GMVS2 18.67 (29) 20.23 (25) 38.90
32 67 Malary Jackson 2004 GMVS2 19.14 (47) 20.25 (26) 39.39
108 68 Begin Abigail 2005 GMVS2 21.56 (112) 23.83 (107) 45.39
107 69 Szymanowski Nina 2004 GMVS2 22.02 (116) 23.22 (99) 45.24
70 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS2 Did Not Start
66 71 Batchelder Ellie 2005 GMVS2 20.00 (76) 21.24 (56) 41.24
125 72 Schaefer Coley 2005 GMVS2 23.14 (127) 25.32 (123) 48.46
104 73 Smyers Brewster 2005 GMVS2 21.37 (108) 23.29 (101) 44.66
40 74 Loveless Anna 2004 GMVS2 19.29 (55) 20.51 (33) 39.80
75 Willett Kaitlyn 2005 GMVS2 Did Not Start
53 76 Gilliam Peter 2005 GMVS2 19.21 (48) 21.32 (59) 40.53
71 77 O'Connor Braeden 2005 GMVS2 19.75 (67) 21.84 (71) 41.59
101 78 Rohrbaugh Ava 2005 GMVS2 21.07 (104) 23.16 (97) 44.23
5 79 Boes Noelle 2004 GMVS2 17.60 (5) 19.35 (10) 36.95
132 80 Kingsley Catherine 2005 GMVS2 2495 (132) 28.24 (132) 53.19
123 81 Gadbois Ava 2005 GMVS2 22.58 (123) 25.55 (125) 48.13
77 82 Roy Abigail 2003 BMA1 20.18 (79) 22.24 (82) 42.42
88 83 Powers Emma 2005 BMA1 21.00 (102) 22.10 (78) 43.10
19 84 Pelletier Elliot 2004 BMA1 18.45 (23) 19.70 (16) 38.15
40 85 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA1 18.65 (28) 21.15 (49) 39.80
103 86 Gray Drew 2005 BMA1 21.46 (110) 22.92 (92) 44.38
42 87 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA1 19.29 (55) 20.60 (38) 39.89
111 88 Murphy Logan 2005 BMA1 21.72 (113) 23.95 (109) 45.67
89 Luczkow Eloisa 2005 BMA1 Did Not Start
75 90 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA1 19.82 (71) 2210 (78) 41.92
91 Hyde Michael 2004 BMA1 Did Not Start
73 92 Beney Charles 2004 BMA1 19.80 (70) 21.91 (74) 41.71
100 93 Bernard Stewart 2005 BMA1 20.58 (87) 23.60 (103) 44.18
22 94 Kantor David 2004 BMA1 18.34 (19) 20.06 (21) 38.40
2 95 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe 2004 BMA1 17.23 (2) 18.52 (1) 35.75
94 96 Paterniti Rory 2004 BMA1 20.62 (89) 23.02 (96) 43.64
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NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

Giant W
Run analysis 2

BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
97  Struck Mckinley 2005 BMA1 Did Not Start
46 98 Monnich Meredith 2005 GMVS1 18.83 (34) 21.27 (57) 40.10
31 99 Munter Anneliese 2004 GMVS1 18.91 (38) 20.36 (28) 39.27
1 100 Apple Cailin 2005 GMVS1 17.00 (1) 18.69 (2) 35.69
21 101 Brophy Nate 2005 GMVS1 17.89 (8) 20.40 (30) 38.29
83 102 Honos Catherine 2005 GMVS1 20.33 (84) 22.49 (87) 42.82
50 103 Lisle Elizabeth 2005 GMVS1 19.12 (46) 21.12 (46) 40.24
9 104 Gillis Emily 2004 GMVS1 18.01 (10) 19.32 (8) 37.33
20 105 Cook Evan 2004 GMVS1 18.42 (21) 19.85 (19) 38.27
3 106 Patton William 2004 GMVS1 17.53 (3) 18.94 (5) 36.47
45 107 McCray Brandon 2005 GMVS1 18.95 (40) 21.13 (47) 40.08
95 108 Elwell Ashley 2004 GMVS1 20.94 (99) 22.73 (91) 43.67
14 109 Curran Cody 2004 GMVS1 18.21 (15) 1949 (12) 37.70
86 110 Landy Jackson 2004 GMVS1 20.76 (96) 22.26 (83) 43.02
111 Doughty Luke 2004 GMVS1 Did Not Start
61 112 Hollenbeck Whitney 2005 GMVS1 19.43 (60) 21.44 (60) 40.87
113 Branca Jack 2005 GMVS1 Did Not Start
26 114 Friedman Molly 2005 GMVS1 18.45 (23) 20.34 (27) 38.79
25 115 Bernstein Carter 2004 GMVS1 18.75 (31) 19.87 (20) 38.62
116 Dewey Maeve 2004 GMVS1 Did Not Start
105 117 Ingle Katherine 2005 GMVS1 21.33 (107) 23.63 (104) 44.96
43 118 Rowles Dillon 2004 GMVS1 18.79 (33) 21.11 (45) 39.90
119 Marcus Sydney 2005 MMSCA1 Did Not Start
126 120 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSC1 23.32 (128) 25.24 (121) 48.56
44 121 Yardley Keira 2005 MMSC1 19.24 (52) 20.71 (39) 39.95
57 122 Strobeck Jake 2005 MMSC1 19.50 (63) 21.16 (51) 40.66
58 123 Sweeny Patrick 2004 MMSC1 18.88 (36) 21.85 (72) 40.73
124 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSC1 Did Not Start
85 125 McCormack Jacob 2005 MMSC1 20.79 (97) 22.20 (81) 42.99
55 126 Stojanovic Stefan 2004 MMSC1 19.42 (59) 21.14 (48) 40.56
127 Stahl Audrey 2005 MMSC1 Did Not Start
128 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSC1 Did Not Start
4 129 Sargent Poppy 2004 MMSC1 17.62 (6) 18.91 (4) 36.53
130 Fitzmaurice Courtney 2005 MMSCA1 Did Not Start
13 131 Marron Anthony 2004 MMSC1 18.01 (10) 19.66 (15) 37.67
132 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSCA1 Did Not Start
78 133 Marhefka JP 2005 MMSC1 19.87 (73) 22.56 (89) 42.43
81 134 Cabot Eliza 2005 MMSC1 20.28 (82) 22.42 (86) 42.70
35 135 Barkan Oliver 2004 MMSC1 18.58 (27) 21.03 (43) 39.61
7 136 Robin Kyle 2005 MMSC1 17.99 (9) 19.16 (6) 3715
27 137 Lovell Lucia 2004 MMSC1 18.76 (32) 20.10 (24) 38.86
138 McCleary Charlie 2003 MMSCA1 Did Not Start
33 139 Whittaker Jasmine 2004 BMA2 19.09 (44) 20.37 (29) 39.46
67 140 Miller Riley 2005 BMA2 19.79 (69) 21.53 (66) 41.32
124 141 Orloff Alexander 2004 BMA2 22.32 (120) 26.13 (127) 48.45
68 142 Clark Cameron 2004 BMA2 19.84 (72) 21.54 (67) 41.38
10 143 Whitney Mackenzie 2004 BMA2 18.25 (16) 19.24 (7) 37.49
37 144 Harlow Tegan 2005 BMA2 18.89 (37) 20.83 (41) 39.72
3/6/2016 / Burke Mountain (VT) / Eastern N0601 / 3/6/2016 at 15:05 / Page 3/4
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22 Burke Mountain Academy VOLAY)

PASSION FOR SKIING. LEARNING FOR LIFE.



NVC U12 Team Race at BMA 4 USSA

(A Giant W Tt
/ L Run analysis 2
BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY
Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Time
51 145 Thomson Brock 2005 BMA2 18.84 (35) 21.49 (63) 40.33
76 146 Reohr Octavia 2004 BMA2 20.67 (92) 21.46 (62) 42.13
84 147 Dubriske Kaeley 2004 BMA2 20.96 (101) 21.98 (76) 42.94
87 148 Delaney Dylan 2005 BMA2 20.66 (91) 22.41 (85) 43.07
97 149 Rolfe Ruby 2004 BMA2 20.07 (77) 23.82 (106) 43.89
36 150 Socia Alicia 2005 BMA2 19.22 (49) 20.46 (32) 39.68
6 151 Wheeler Curtis 2005 BMA2 17.72 (7) 19.37 (11) 37.09
152 Graham Grey 2005 BMA2 Did Not Start
8 153 O'Neill Brendan 2004 BMA2 18.50 (25) 18.75 (3) 37.25
154 Parrish Sarah 2005 BMA2 19.26 31.55 Disqualified
92 155 Moore Juliet 2005 BMA2 20.09 (78) 23.27 (100) 43.36
69 156 Guillette William 2004 BMA2 19.45 (62) 22.02 (77) 41.47
74 157 Loughman Reilly 2005 BMA2 20.36 (85) 21.50 (64) 41.86
47 158 Smith Lincoln 2005 MRSC 19.37 (57) 20.78 (40) 40.15
120 159 McLauchlin Enzo 2005 MRSC 22.31 (119) 25.24 (121) 47.55
160 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC Did Not Start
161 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC Did Not Start
1 162 Meagher Jack 2004 MRSC 17.53 (3) 20.06 (21) 37.59
163 Barbiero Mia 2004 MRSC Did Not Start
112 164 Guy Ginger 2005 MRSC 21.49 (111) 24.20 (112) 45.69
79 165 Haskell Tela 2005 MRSC 19.96 (75) 22.49 (87) 42.45
166 Moriarty Cora 2004 MRSC Did Not Start
62 167 Smith Quinn 2005 MRSC 19.00 (41) 21.94 (75) 40.94
29 200 Stojanovic Petar 2005 MMSC2 18.38 (20) 20.59 (37) 38.97
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PASSION FOR SKIING. LEARNING FOR LIFE.



